Forbes Marshall Universal Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD64-U
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Description
The Forbes Marshall Universal Thermodynamic Trap, FMTD64-
U, is a stainless steel thermodynamic steam trap with integral
strainer. All FMTD64-U traps are fitted by two screws to a
pipeline connector to ensure the maintenance is quick and

The product should not be used in this region or beyond its
operating range as damage may occur to the internals.
How to Order
The FMTD64-U trap is supplied in two parts-
1. The swivel pipeline connector
• FMPC - standard
• FMPC51/FMPC52 - with optional drain and
depressurisation valve
2. FMTD64-U trap complete with inner and outer gasket  and
connector screws
Example
1. DN 15 FMPC with swivel pipeline connector
with socket weld end connection.
2. FMTD64-U trap with gaskets and connector screws.
A
B
CC
D
A B C  D             Weight (kg)
87 67 44 51   0.8
Dimensions (Approximate) in mm and weight
Material
Sr No Part Material Standard
1 Body Stainless Steel ASTM A743 Gr. CA 40
2 Main bore CAP Stainless Steel BS3146 ANC 2
3 Disc Stainless Steel ASTM A 240 Ss420
4 Strainer CAP Stainless Steel BS3146 ANC 2
/Carbon Steel
5 Screen Stainless Steel ASTM A240 SS 304
6 Flange Carbon Steel ASTM A105
7 Retaining Ring Spring Steel
8 Inner Gaskets Spiral Wound Stainless Steel
Gasket
9 Outer Gaskets Spiral Wound Stainless Steel
Gasket
10* Bolts Carbon Steel ASTM A 193, B7
   11       Isotub(optional) Stainless Steel ASTM A240 SS 304
* not shown in drawing
Note: Material specification mentioned in bracket are for reference only.